
5. Helly-Cup

Berlin-Hellersdorf, 18.06.2022

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Gamzat Dzhavatov SV Stahl Hennigsdorf
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:2

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 Abdul-Valid Midaev SV Stahl Hennigsdorf
0:10

01 Fr
1:11

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Aran Prieto Dunne SV Preußen
Fr

0:45

01
SS 8:0

52
 1  5  1  0  10 2
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